Position Other Positions Held

Principal Elementary
Dean Of Students
Custodian

School Health/Office Tech
Teacher Sub Daily
Counseling Assistant
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Teacher Sub Daily
Teacher Sub Daily
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Teacher Sub Daily
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

K-12 Education Entity

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Department Total Wages

Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt
Admin/Supt

$140,528
$110,182
$47,658
$42,244
$22,425
$19,912
$7,923
$5,775
$5,625
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,328
$2,550
$2,158

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,233
$27,956
$17,734
$22,617
$0
$2,876
$1,166
$833
$0
$16,519
$5,907
$14,327
$16,519
$0

$0

$0

$0



