Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$140,528	\$38,233
Dean Of Students		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$110,182	\$27,956
Custodian		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$47,658	\$17,734
School Health/Office Tech		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$42,244	\$22,617
Teacher Sub Daily		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$22,425	\$0
Counseling Assistant		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$19,912	\$2,876
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$7,923	\$1,166
Teacher Sub Daily		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$5,775	\$833
Teacher Sub Daily		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$5,625	\$0
Board Member		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$4,800	\$16,519
Board Member		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$4,800	\$5,907
Board Member		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$4,800	\$14,327
Board Member		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$4,800	\$16,519
Board Member		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$4,800	\$0
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$4,328	\$0
Teacher Sub Daily		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$2,550	\$0
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Paramount Unified	Admin/Supt	\$2,158	\$0